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Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

IHRO1-350 cc
 

160 Rich Hawkins (Uk)  1 -- 6 laps --Ducati MKIII 19:50.236 3:16.253 5

41 Jim Genin (BE) 12.632 2 12.632Aermacchi A la d'Oro 20:02.868 3:14.699 5

57 Jack Scrivener (UK) 51.080 3 1:03.712Aermacchi A la d'Oro 20:53.948 3:25.404 5

19 Pieter Evers (BE)  4 -- 5 laps --Maico  MD250 RS 18:32.769 3:38.510 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

70 Mike Van Aken (NL)  DNF -- 3 laps --Bultaco TSS 11:13.764 3:27.633 2

50 Marc Michot (BE)  DNF -- 1 laps --Aermacchi 3:34.861

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

IHRO1-500cc
 

3 Guust Van Gool (NL)  1 -- 6 laps --Norton Manx 20:01.832 3:16.900 4

121 Bruno Buzinkay (AT) 39.366 2 39.366Norton  Manx 20:41.198 3:17.381 5

65 Warneke 1.523 3 40.889 20:42.721 3:24.329 5

108 Adam Wilson (UK) 0.801 4 41.690Norton  Manx 20:43.522 3:23.102 6

39 Jan Koning (NL) 22.601 5 1:04.291ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 21:06.123 3:27.417 3

18 Alex Siertsema (NL) 0.212 6 1:04.503Ducati 21:06.335 3:27.385 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

56 Ton Groot (NL)  DNF -- 3 laps --Tickle Norton Manx T5 9:43.023 3:12.633 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

IHRO 2
 

22 Herman Verboven (B)  1 -- 6 laps --Paton BL3 18:06.362 2:59.340 4

54 Raf Blanckaert 35.202 2 35.202Paton BIC 18:41.564 3:04.234 4

6 Roel Pasop (NL) 52.136 3 1:27.338Triumph Bandit 500 19:33.700 3:12.348 2

9 Henk Nebbeling (NL) 10.530 4 1:37.868Honda CB 500 Four 19:44.230 3:16.139 3

92 Dick Bastiaan (NL) 27.719 5 2:05.587Suzuki T500R 20:11.949 3:18.458 5

7 Rob Van Teulingen (NL) 21.321 6 2:26.908Honda Drixton/Egli 20:33.270 3:17.301 6

67 Herbie Ronan (IR) 22.730 7 2:49.638Honda  Drixton CB 20:56.000 3:25.398 5

181 Cordula C laussen (D) 6.528 8 2:56.166Triumph T100 GP 21:02.528 3:26.313 2

45 Hans De Wit (NL)  9 -- 5 laps --König GP 500 4 Cyl 18:07.954 3:33.712 2

42 Léo Smids (NL) 6.649 10 6.649Moto Morini 3 1/2 18:14.603 3:35.766 5

157 Nicolas De Mulder (BE) 33.877 11 40.526Yamaha TD3 18:48.480 3:40.530 5

99 Mark Mccloskey (IR) 20.634 12 1:01.160Honda CB350 19:09.114 3:43.710 2

118 Marco Hirt (D) 40.941 13 1:42.101Suzuki T500 19:50.055 3:22.320 5

113 Renate Häpe (D) 15.859 14 1:57.960Drixton  Honda CB 450 20:05.914 3:55.729 4

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 6 Laps) = 4 Laps

30 Luca Bettini (NL)  DNF -- 5 laps --Paton Bic 8V RU 500 17:52.959 3:22.244 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:59.340  in lap  4  by  nbr. 22 : Herman Verbov en (Paton BL3)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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